FORM C
NATIONAL COMMUNICATIONS AUTHORITY
Name of Company (Block Letters): …………..……………………………………………………………………………………………………..
VAT No: ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
Postal Address:
Box No: ...…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….
Location: .…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….
District: ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..

TBL Broadcast Sound/TV
ANNEX A
Antenna Type Code:
Antenna Types
Antenna Code Description
CA Curtain Antenna
CFHD Center-fed Horizontal Dipole
CFVD Center-fed Vertical Dipole
CG Constant Gain
CL Crossed Loop
HD Horizontal Dipole
HLP Horizontal Log-Periodic
HY Horizontal Yagi
IL Inverted L
IR Interlaced Rhombic
OD Omni Directional
PD Parabolic Dish
SHL Small Horizontal Loop
SR Sloping Rhombic
SVL Small Vertical Loop
TR Terminated Rhombic
TSV Terminated Sloping Vee
VLP Vertical Log-Periodic
VLPA Vertical Log Periodic Array
VM Vertical Monopole
ANNEX B
EmissionClass
Id EmissionClass Description
1 100KF3E 100 Hz Frequency modulation, A single channel containing analogue information,
Telephony (including sound broadcasting).
2 10M0F8W 10 MHz Frequency modulation, Two or more channels containing analogue
information,Cases not otherwise covered.
3 12K5F2D 12.5 KHz Frequency modulation,A single channel containing quantized or digital
information with the use of a modulating sub-carrier excluding time-division
multiplex, Data transmission, telemetry, telecommand.
4 14M0F7W 14 MHz Frequency modulation, Two or more channels containing quantized or
digital information, Cases not otherwise covered.
5 15K0F2D 15 KHz Frequency modulation, A single channel containing quantized or digital
information with the use of a modulating sub-carrier excluding time-division
multiplex, Data transmission, telemetry, telecommand.
6 16K0F2DEN 16K0F2DEN
7 16K0F2DWN 16K0F2DWN
8 16K0F3E 16 KHz Frequency modulation, A single channel containing analogue information,
Telephony (including sound broadcasting).
9 16K0F3EJN 16K0F3EJN
10 16K0F9WWN 16K0F9WWN
11 16K5G3E 16.5 KHz Phase modulation, A single channel containing analogue information,
Telephony (including sound broadcasting).